Year-End Payroll Summary

Company

Company Name: Sample Co.
Address: 123 Business Ave, City, State
Tax ID: 12-3456789

Payroll Period

Start Date: 01/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023
Date Generated: 12/31/2023

Employee Payroll Summary

Employee ID Total Gross Pay
Jane Doe 1001 $55,200.00

John Smith 1002 $48,500.00

Alice Lee 1003 $62,000.00
Totals $165,700.00

Withholding Summary

Deduction Type
Federal Tax
State Tax

Social Security

Medicare

Employer Contributions

Contribution Type
Social Security (Employer)
Medicare (Employer)

401(k) Match

Total Deductions
$14,350.00
$12,100.00
$16,850.00

$43,300.00

Total Withheld
$21,500.00
$11,250.00
$6,050.00

$4,500.00

Total Amount

$7,500.00

$3,800.00

$6,000.00

Net Pay

$40,850.00
$36,400.00
$45,150.00

$122,400.00
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