

Year-End Payroll Summary

Company

Company Name: Sample Co.
Address: 123 Business Ave, City, State
Tax ID: 12-3456789

Payroll Period

Start Date: 01/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023
Date Generated: 12/31/2023

Employee Payroll Summary

Employee	ID	Total Gross Pay	Total Deductions	Net Pay
Jane Doe	1001	\$55,200.00	\$14,350.00	\$40,850.00
John Smith	1002	\$48,500.00	\$12,100.00	\$36,400.00
Alice Lee	1003	\$62,000.00	\$16,850.00	\$45,150.00
Totals		\$165,700.00	\$43,300.00	\$122,400.00

Withholding Summary

Deduction Type	Total Withheld
Federal Tax	\$21,500.00
State Tax	\$11,250.00
Social Security	\$6,050.00
Medicare	\$4,500.00

Employer Contributions

Contribution Type	Total Amount
Social Security (Employer)	\$7,500.00
Medicare (Employer)	\$3,800.00
401(k) Match	\$6,000.00